
M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 BUGDOL Daniel AZS PWSZ Racibórz 21 1 762,18

2 KULA Arkadiusz WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 626,97

3 LIBERADZKI Michał WOPR Sochaczew 18 1 626,06
4 KWAŚNIEWSK Mateusz Mazowieckie WOPR 23 1 618,07

5 NIEWIOSKI Marcin Mazowieckie WOPR 19 1 542,65

6 KUCHARSKI Edgar WOPR Skierniewice 23 1 484,38

7 RYCHLICA Damian Mazowieckie WOPR 19 1 467,17

8 FLIS Jacek WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 443,32

9 PEŁCZYOSKI Filip WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 17 1 441,70

10 SOBIERAJ Patryk WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 437,05

11 KNAPIK Piotr Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 406,59

12 LEŚNIEWICZ Jakub WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 376,87

13 PIGUŁA Kacper WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 374,60

14 DEMBNIAK Paweł AZS PWSZ Racibórz 21 1 341,20

15 WOJDAS Sławomir WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 305,64

16 KRAKUS Jacek WOPR Tychy 26 1 305,36

17 DĄBROWSKI Mateusz WOPR Skierniewice 18 1 270,48

18 WOJDA Tomasz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 24 1 171,84

19 MENDYK Przemysław Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 103,47

20 STAOCZYK Łukasz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 16 1 094,80

21 JUSZCZAK Jarosław Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 21 999,93

22 PANEK Wojciech WOPR Świdwin 15 903,86

23 KOZIOŁ Tomasz WOPR Tychy 26 610,91

24 MAREK Aureliusz Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 18 405,04

25 ADAMCZYK Jacek Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 17 328,35

26 GÓRALCZYK Marcin WOPR Świdwin 13 295,52

27 MARYNOWSKI Mateusz Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 14 195,86

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA MĘŻCZYZN
                     OPEN
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M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 BUGDOL Daniel AZS PWSZ Racibórz 21 1 762,18

2 KULA Arkadiusz WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 626,97

3 KWAŚNIEWSK Mateusz Mazowieckie WOPR 23 1 618,07
4 KUCHARSKI Edgar WOPR Skierniewice 23 1 484,38

5 LEŚNIEWICZ Jakub WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 376,87

6 PIGUŁA Kacper WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 374,60

7 DEMBNIAK Paweł AZS PWSZ Racibórz 21 1 341,20

8 KRAKUS Jacek WOPR Tychy 26 1 305,36

9 WOJDA Tomasz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 24 1 171,84

10 JUSZCZAK Jarosław Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 21 999,93

11 KOZIOŁ Tomasz WOPR Tychy 26 610,91

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA MĘŻCZYZN
                     SENIOR



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 LIBERADZKI Michał WOPR Sochaczew 18 1 626,06

2 NIEWIOSKI Marcin Mazowieckie WOPR 19 1 542,65

3 RYCHLICA Damian Mazowieckie WOPR 19 1 467,17
4 FLIS Jacek WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 443,32

5 PEŁCZYOSKI Filip WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 17 1 441,70

6 SOBIERAJ Patryk WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 437,05

7 KNAPIK Piotr Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 406,59

8 WOJDAS Sławomir WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 305,64

9 DĄBROWSKI Mateusz WOPR Skierniewice 18 1 270,48

10 MENDYK Przemysław Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 103,47

11 STAOCZYK Łukasz Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 16 1 094,80

12 PANEK Wojciech WOPR Świdwin 15 903,86

13 MAREK Aureliusz Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 18 405,04

14 ADAMCZYK Jacek Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 17 328,35

15 GÓRALCZYK Marcin WOPR Świdwin 13 295,52

16 MARYNOWSKI Mateusz Oddział Grodzki WOPR Świnoujście 14 195,86

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA MĘŻCZYZN
                     JUNIOR


